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HOME HOME 
EVANSVILLE 

                    MAY
Sunday, May 6 - Utica 1:00 PM  - (Opening Day)
Thursday, May 10 - Scrimmage at Middleton...7:30 PM
Sunday, May 13 - Whitewater................1:00 PM
Thursday, May 17 - at Orfordville....................7:30 PM
Sunday, May 20 - at Orfordville......................1:00 PM
Thursday, May 24 - at New Glarus..................7:30 PM
Sunday, May 27 - at Lake Mills.......................1:00 PM
Monday, May 28 - Albion 1:00 PM (Memorial Day)
*Thursday, May 31 - Pine Bluff .............7:30 PM

                    JUNE
Sunday, June 3 - Fort Atkinson .............1:00 PM
Thursday, June 7 - at Monroe ........................6:00 PM
Sunday, June 10 - at Stoughton ....................1:00 PM 
Thursday, June 14 - at Verona .......................7:30 PM
Sunday, June 17 - Oregon .....................1:00 PM
*Thursday, June 21 - Orfordville............7:30 PM
Sunday, June 24 - at Cambridge (in Utica)......1:00 PM
*Thursday, June 28 - New Glarus .........7:30 PM
Saturday, June 30 - Evansville Night - Madison Mallards     	

 Game starts 5:05 PM at Warner Park

                     JULY
Sunday, July 1 - at Albion...............................1:00 PM
Wednesday, July 4 - Stoughton..............1:00 PM
    (Fourth of July Festival Game at Leota Park)
Sunday, July 8 - at Utica................................1:00 PM
Thursday, July 12 - Pine Bluff at Mt. Horeb HS....7:30 PM
Sunday, July 15 - at Deerfield.........................1:00 PM
*Thursday, July 19 - Monroe..................7:30 PM 
     (Youth Baseball Night at Leota Park)
Sunday, July 22 - at Oregon...........................1:00 PM
*Thursday, July 26 - Verona...................7:30 PM
Sunday, July 29 - Jefferson....................1:00 PM
     (Appreciation Day Game at Leota Park) 

                   AUGUST
Sunday, August 5 - Orfordville...............1:00 PM

TALENT TALENT 

Kat Edmonds - Realtor
(608) 882-9874

www.katshomesales.comEQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

Preferred

www.evansville.hometalent.org

Check website for latest schedule and results.  
Games subject to change without notice.  

HOME GAME LOCATION: Sunday home games at the High School    
*Thursday nights at Lake Leota Park

EVANSVILLE 
BASEBALLBASEBALL

Printed by Star Printing - Evansville, WI

www.allenrealtyinc.com   •   (608) 882-6840

EVANSVILLE 
OIL PRO’S

STATE FARM INSURANCE
Jeff Farnsworth

Evansville, Wisconsin  53536
(608) 882-4323

8501 N. Cemetery Rd.
Evansville, WI
(608) 882-6594

40 Union Street
Evansville, Wisconsin

(608) 882-5535

SEASONSEASON

Alberici’s Delicatezza
155 Union St Suite B  •  Evansville, WI 53536

608-882-0639

Rick Zehren
(608) 438-8191

Karl Allen
(608) 921-3687

ALL-N-ONE
104 S. Madison Street 

Evansville, Wisconsin 53536
Phone:  (608) 882-4757

882-3700
16 S. Madison St

Suite C
Evansville, WI

608-882-6575 

801 Brown School Rd.  
Evansville, WI 53536

Shannon Law office, L.L.c.

A GENERAL PRACTICE LAW OFFICE

24 EAST MAIN STREET

EVANSVILLE, WI 53536

882-9973
19 East Main Street • Evansville, Wisconsin 

VFW
POST 6905

179 E. Main Street - Evansville
882-2335

Enchanted Valley Gardens
9123 North Territorial Road 

Evansville, WI 53536 
Phone: 608-882-4200 

Corey Schwenn
148 E. Church Street • Evansville

608-882-2353

Main Street 
Signs

157 E. Main Street  •  Evansville, WI

882-0322

GROBE & ASSOCIATES, LLP
8313 Greenway Blvd. Suite 220 
Middleton, WI 53562 
Phone (608) 662-8200 

1 N. Madison Street  /  Evansville, WI  53536

CPA
ROGER G. ROTH, CPA

&
ASSOCIATES, LLP

Tax & Accounting
Services

482 Water St. • Evansville, Wisconsin

(608) 882-4954

615 E Main St.  •  Evansville, WI 53536 

American Legion 
McKinney Hatlevig Post 35 

Evansville

Shannon & DeMarb, LLC


